
747 Squire Celeste Octet,"A Venetian Barcarolle"
arr. Willoughby7.85 Raie da Costa (piano),"Witches’ Dance" .. MacDowellPeer Otne" ose ciek s Chaminade8. 1 Eugene Goossens and New

Light Symphony Orchestra,"Three Spanish Dances"
Granados8.13 Reg. Whitehead (bass),

"Song of the Bow" .. Allitsen
"Beware of the Maidens"

Maud Craske Day"Because I Were Shy"
Lyall-Johnson8.23 Rosario Bourdon Sym-

phony,
"Polonaise" ....... Beethoven
"Une Larme"
"Evening Song’ ... Schumann8.32 Annette Blackwell (so-
prano),"A Farmer’s Son So Sweet"
"As I Sat on a Sunny Bank""The Bonny Lighter-Boy"’
"Dance to Your Daddy"

arr. Sharp
8.38 Ilja Livschakoff Orchestra,"Manchurian Suite" ..... Glan
8.44 Webster Booth (tenor),"Moonof Romance" , Strachey"England"

Brandon-Beresford
8.50 Boston Promenade Orches-tra
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.26 Victor Silvester’s Ballroom
Orchestra
10. 0 Sports summary40.10 ‘Masters in Lighter Mood"
10.50 War Review11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LEWVO) DUNEDIN$140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
d "Every Walk of Life"
8. 0 Variety
8.30 . "The Old Crony"9. 0 Band music
10. O Classical music
10.30 Close down

"IN7 22 INVERCARGILL |; 680 ke. 441m, |
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News41. 0 For a te 7 "Drama inCameo, La Mere Bouche"
11.20 Melodious memories: Nov-
elty and humour
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15° and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)

5. 0 Saturday special6.0 "The Buccaneers"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
To-day’s sports resultsAccordiana
Topical talks from BBC
Screen Snapshots
Dance hour
Station notices
Newsreel with CommentaryLate sportingFor the Musical connois-
eur: ‘Peter and the Wolf"
(Prokofiel!). Koussevitzky and
Boston. Symphony Orchestra.
Narrator, Richard Hale
10. 0 Close down
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| Saturday. January 2
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
12. 0 Music and sports flashes
be | & 1.15 p.m. ondon News3. London News
The Milestone Club (Thea)5. 0 Thea and the Sunbeams

maith)
ro session (Bill Mere-

QO Tales Along the Highwayé.15 London News
6.30 Pinocchio
7. 0 The Victory Quiz7.30 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
7.45 Lee Sweetland, Americanbaritone
8. 0 Headline News8.5 Happi Hill, the Roving
sapedien8.15 The Dead Certainty8.45 Songs by Jay Burnett9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Fun With Music
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0 7.45 a.m. London News
Lf Health

Taik by "Unclecrim
10. 0 Gardening session("Snowy")10.15 Variety programme11.30 Happiness Club session

12. 0 Midday melody menu
12.15 £1.15 p.m. London News2.15 Variety and sports flashes3. 0 First sports summary
4. 0 Second sports summary4.5 Variety programme
4.30 London News6.0 Tales Along the Highway(last broadcast)
6.45 Sports results (Bill King)
7. 0 The Victory Quiz
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
8. 0 Headline News8.5 Happi Hill, the RovingCanadian
8.15 The Dead Certainty (last
broadcast)
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Fun with music
9.30 Variety
10.30 Dance session
11. 0 London News
11.15 Dance session (continued)12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies8.20 To-day’s sport (‘Thebate .
9.30 ariety Parade10.15 Love for a Day11.30 The Radio Doctor
12. 0 Luncheon session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News12.45 The Gardening session

,2.0 Snappy tunes and sportsflashes
3.15 King Pins of Comedy4.30 Headline News4.45 Racing Summary5.0 The Children’s session,
commencing with Tales and
Legends

PAMusic for the early evening5.30
5.45 Sports results6. 0 Tales Along the Highway6.15 London News
6.30 Story Behind the Song7. 0 The Victory Quiz7.15 Variety7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
> yeae Cavalcade of New Zealandee8. 0 eadline News

8. 6 Laugh awhile
8.15 The Dead Certainty
8.45 Those Happy Gilmans
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Fun with Music
9.30 Music for the stay-ate
homes
10. 0 Relay from the Welcome
Club, featuring Lyn Christie’s
Orchestra
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke, 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.45 Morning refiections12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes4.30 London News
5. 0 The Children’s session
5.30 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.45 The Garden Club of the Air
6. 0 Tales Along the Highway6.16 London News
6.30 After dinner story6.45 Sports results
7. O The Victory Quiz7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!7.45 Notable Trials
8. 0 Headline News8.5 Happi Hill, the RovingCanadian
8.15 The Dead Certainty9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Fun with Music
10. 0 Band Waggon10.30 Broadcast of the Town Hall
Dance
11. 0 London News11.15 Supper Interlude for the
Night Shift
Close down12. 0

2 4 PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News8.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.45 p.m. Melody -Lane6.15 London News
7.15 Sports results0 Headline News
15 The Dead Certainty= Saturday Night Special
5
Doctor Mac1 Humour

9.30-10.30 Dance time
10.30 Close down

Delicious _
EdMONDS
'SURE JELLIESand
'Sure" CUSTARD

Socoolanddelicious1 Sonourishing and
[EpMoNds]Suae 10 appetisingI SparklingjelliesandcreamyPlease

custard1 SeethatyougetEdmonds
askforEdmonds Sure-to-Set Jellies;in

FOsTARD 9flavoursand Edmonds 'Sure-to-Please'3.05 Custardin6flavours:0 32933 95
Zomeves;
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59 Makers also of Edmonds ACTO Baking Powder and Edmonds Sure-to-Rise Baking Powder:
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